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Nome
ILUMINADO
MALIBU
BRILHANTE
BIELA

GAGUNHO

CHARLIE BROWN

NOBRE
TROMPETE
FOGUINHO

JUSTICEIRO
MARINGA
MAROTO
007
BALADEIRO
GRINGO
FENEME
CUBANO
SERPENTE
TORETO
ZECA URUBU
PACIFICO
PANTERA

Anilha
004209
006103
013104
007048
259766
000429
006786
208427
002727
0058
153276
005856
127653
7940
006755
149201
289320
288920
004777
050559
006489
004110

Dono
VALDIR C.
SERGIOR. S.
VALDIR
JAIR
JOSUEL
ALISON
DIOGO
ELIDIONE
VALDIR C
ALDENIR
IRINEU
JAIR PERUCIO
ROSNEI
VALDIR C.
SERGIO R
ADOLAR
OSVALDO
SERGIO R
RENATA/MARCELO
EZEQUIEL
ROBSON CONTE
VALDIR

COLEIRO 29/12/2019

CPCC - Liga

Cidade 10/15 min Pontos
CTBA 53/191 24
CTBA 116/149 22
85/127 20
52/118 18
55/103 16
90/94 15
95/92 14
77/90 13
89/86 12
FAZENDA 72177 11
34/44 10
68/40 9
24/40 8
33/36 7
26/35 6
71/28 0
21/22 4
25/21 3
13/14 2
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE 57/8 1
24/1 0
50/0 0
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